ECS2020 Series
8/24 Gigabit Web-Smart Ethernet Switch
For a world always connected…
Product Highlight
0ºC to 50ºC
Voice / Surveillance Traffic Prioritization
IGMP / MLP Snooping
4K VLAN

implied, concerning any equipment, equipment feature, or service offered by Edgecore Networks Corporation.
Edgecore Networks Corporation shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories  Product Description
ET4201-SX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 500 m; Wavelength: 850 nm)
ET4201-LX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm)
ET4201-LHX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 40 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm)
ET4201-ZX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 80 km; Wavelength: 1550 nm)
ET4201-RJ45 1000BASE-T RJ45 transceiver, 100 m
ET4202-SX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 550 m; Wavelength: 850 nm, DDM)
ET4202-LX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM)
ECS2020 Series Product Specifications